
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners 68.2890.000 0.000 0.000 68.289% 10.000
1( )60005172 3003205

% % % % %

1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins (AOR) 67.3680.000 0.000 0.000 67.368% 20.000
2( )30043943 3098796

% % % % %

2720 IROCK Kelsey Josephs 64.7370.000 0.000 0.000 64.737% 30.000
3( )60004440 1017854

% % % % %

3439 WYRONGA PARK PREMIER Faye Hinchliffe 64.3420.000 0.000 0.000 64.342% 40.000
4( )30500350 3099643

% % % % %

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumridge 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 50.000
5( )30045796 1010544

% % % % %

2977 BENCHMARK DOLLY Jane Salter (AOR) 61.7110.000 0.000 0.000 61.711% 60.000
6( )91000193 3098863

% % % % %

2438 RIVERGUM SUPERMAN Justine Wedlock (AOR) 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 57.500% 70.000
7( )30046068 3100281

% % % % %

23/06/2019 12:10:31 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Caroline ColebyJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2977 BENCHMARK DOLLY Jane Salter (AOR) 66.2160.000 0.000 0.000 66.216% 166.216
1( )1( )91000193 3098863

% % % % %

1543 SCANDAL V1 Cynthia Quint (AOR) 63.2430.000 0.000 0.000 64.392% 265.541
3( )3( )51000269 5000384

% % % % %

2720 IROCK Kelsey Josephs 62.7030.000 0.000 0.000 64.257% 365.811
2( )4( )60004440 1017854

% % % % %

1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins (AOR) 62.4320.000 0.000 0.000 63.311% 464.189
4( )5( )30043943 3098796

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners 63.9190.000 0.000 0.000 63.176% 562.432
5( )2( )

1

60005172 3003205

% % % % %

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumridge 60.6760.000 0.000 0.000 61.487% 662.297
6( )7( )30045796 1010544

% % % % %

3439 WYRONGA PARK PREMIER Faye Hinchliffe (AOR) 60.8110.000 0.000 0.000 61.149% 761.486
7( )6( )30500350 3099643

% % % % %

2438 RIVERGUM SUPERMAN Justine Wedlock (AOR) 55.9460.000 0.000 0.000 58.244% 860.541
8( )8( )30046068 3100281

% % % % %

23/06/2019 10:55:04 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report WPVDC Winter Series

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins (AOR) 63.553 35 62.298 33 67.368 34 63.311 32 134 1
2720 IROCK Kelsey Josephs (AOR) 61.645 34 64.663 34 64.737 33 64.257 33 134 2
2977 BENCHMARK DOLLY Jane Salter (AOR) 60.658 33 54.798 30 61.711 30 66.216 35 128 3
2438 RIVERGUM SUPERMAN Justine Wedlock (AOR) 59.934 32 58.311 32 57.500 29 58.244 28 121 4
727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners 68.289 35 63.176 31 66

3439 WYRONGA PARK PREMIER Faye Hinchliffe (AOR) 64.342 32 61.149 29 61
2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Bella Plumridge 62.500 31 61.487 30 61
4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 65.000 35 35
1543 SCANDAL V1 Cynthia Quint (AOR) 64.392 34 34
870 WHISKEY ROAD FUJI Rebecca  Kent (AOR) 0.000 56.486 31 31
515 RASPOND Anna Gurnett (AOR) 56.119 31 31

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy  Heather (AOR) 53.243 29 29

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5A Advanced 5B Advanced 5A Advanced 5B
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson (AOR) 66.1110.000 0.000 0.000 66.945% 167.778
1( )2( )

1

60005286 3053059

% % % % %

2377 BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO Philippa Molnar (AOR) 66.9440.000 0.000 0.000 64.931% 262.917
2( )1( )

1

40017966 1018547

% % % % %

398 TEMPLETON FURSTINIRO Jackson Stern 63.1940.000 0.000 0.000 61.528% 359.861
4( )3( )60007071 3106224

% % % % %

1613 ROSEABELLA Cheryl Fort 60.2780.000 0.000 0.000 61.320% 462.361
3( )5( )60010941 3005844

% % % % %

2746 BELCAM ALADDIN Kylie Pedder 58.7500.000 0.000 0.000 58.611% 558.472
5( )6( )60012356 3094321

% % % % %

1936 RAMOS Pernille Hogg 61.9440.000 0.000 0.000 58.264% 654.583
8( )4( )60001136 3064956

% % % % %

2462 ROCKSTAR R Katie Attwood 56.2500.000 0.000 0.000 57.153% 758.056
6( )8( )30038566 3105276

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 56.9440.000 0.000 0.000 56.181% 855.417
7( )7( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %

459 FURSTINEUR DP Caitlin Scott 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60007534 3104446

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson (AOR) 66.50070.125 0.000 0.000 68.313% 10.000
1( )1( )60005286 3053059

% % % % %

2377 BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO Philippa Molnar (AOR) 65.75064.875 0.000 0.000 65.313% 20.000
2( )2( )40017966 1018547

% % % % %

2746 BELCAM ALADDIN Kylie Pedder 60.87563.500 0.000 0.000 62.188% 30.000
4( )3( )60012356 3094321

% % % % %

459 FURSTINEUR DP Caitlin Scott 61.75062.250 0.000 0.000 62.000% 40.000
3( )5( )60007534 3104446

% % % % %

1936 RAMOS Pernille Hogg 60.87561.875 0.000 0.000 61.375% 50.000
4( )6( )60001136 3064956

% % % % %

1080 ROSEABELLA Lily de Hennin 59.50062.750 0.000 0.000 61.125% 60.000
6( )4( )60015668 1026819

% % % % %

17 SANSKRIT PARK ALLIANCE Ute Raabe 58.00057.625 0.000 0.000 57.813% 70.000
7( )7( )22001704 3106283

% % % % %

2462 ROCKSTAR R Katie Attwood 57.75054.875 0.000 0.000 56.313% 80.000
8( )8( )

1

30038566 3105276

% % % % %

23/06/2019 12:15:02 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Championship Scores Report WPVDC Winter Series

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points

Total 

Points Placing

311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson (AOR) 68.264 35 68.875 35 66.945 35 68.313 35 140 1
1936 RAMOS Pernille Hogg (AOR) 61.181 27 67.063 34 58.264 30 61.375 31 122 2
2462 ROCKSTAR R Katie Attwood (AOR) 61.389 28 61.625 30 57.153 29 56.313 30 117 3

459 FURSTINEUR DP Caitlin Scott 67.639 33 56.188 25 62.000 32 90
2377 BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO Philippa Molnar (AOR) 64.931 34 65.313 34 68

86 GRACELAND Karen Thornton (AOR) 67.848 34 62.438 32 66
2746 BELCAM ALADDIN Kylie Pedder 58.611 31 62.188 33 64
1021 ROYAL NIMEESHA Kirilee Hosier (AOR) 62.153 29 62.125 31 60

373 AMBY HILLS FURST EMBRACE Christine Allingham (AOR) 63.473 30 60.063 27 57
708 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Imogen  Hewitt (AOR) 64.097 31 59.563 26 57

2286 CHOCOLATE CHARLIE Emma Aldous 59.792 25 60.875 29 54
1645 TIR NA BELLE Julie Doherty (AOR) 57.431 24 60.500 28 52
1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki (AOR) 54.861 23 56.181 28 51

398 TEMPLETON FURSTINIRO Jackson Stern 61.528 33 33
2300 FANDANGO Sally Stagg (AOR) 0.000 66.875 33 33
1613 ROSEABELLA Cheryl Fort 61.320 32 32
1262 A LIFE OF RILEY Louisa Inge (AOR) 66.042 32 32
1939 ACACIA RIDGE BEAUJOLAIS Elizabeth Conlon (AOR) 60.070 26 0.000 26

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3A Elementary 3B Elementary 3A Elementary 3B
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2659 LBA DANCE Jason James 68.5870.000 0.000 0.000 68.261% 167.935
1( )1( )30046412 3047733

% % % % %

4145 RICHFIELD Samantha Bingham 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

30501993 3107392

% % % % %

23/06/2019 2:55:11 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Luciano D'EliaJudge C: Caroline ColebyJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 60.1470.000 0.000 0.000 60.368% 160.588
1( )1( )30046612 3055353

% % % % %

23/06/2019 10:53:43 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

929 GLADWIN Javais Ham 61.3240.000 0.000 0.000 61.765% 162.206
1( )1( )30044632 3102353

% % % % %

831 ISLE OF DAMASCUS Kirsty Moody (AOR) 58.0880.000 0.000 0.000 60.074% 262.059
2( )2( )30041656 3040038

% % % % %

23/06/2019 10:54:06 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Pam EdwardsJudge C: Caroline ColebyJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 60.8820.000 0.000 0.000 60.588% 160.294
1( )1( )

1

30046612 3055353

% % % % %

23/06/2019 2:47:51 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: Luciano D'EliaJudge C: Caroline ColebyJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1543 SCANDAL V1 Cynthia Quint (AOR) 62.0590.000 0.000 0.000 62.868% 163.676
2( )1( )

1

51000269 5000384

% % % % %

929 GLADWIN Javais Ham 61.0290.000 0.000 0.000 61.544% 262.059
3( )2( )30044632 3102353

% % % % %

831 ISLE OF DAMASCUS Kirsty Moody (AOR) 57.9410.000 0.000 0.000 60.956% 363.971
1( )3( )30041656 3040038

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-Lee Black 57.0590.000 0.000 0.000 58.456% 459.853
4( )4( )30047517 3107192

% % % % %

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown (AOR) 48.0880.000 0.000 0.000 50.662% 553.235
5( )5( )30045798 3102854

% % % % %

4986 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20091348 2013589

% % % % %

23/06/2019 10:03:43 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report WPVDC Winter Series

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

929 GLADWIN Javais Ham 60.515 31 61.544 34 61.765 35 100 1
831 ISLE OF DAMASCUS Kirsty Moody (AOR) 57.574 29 60.956 33 60.074 34 96 2

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 65.074 34 66.471 35 69
2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 65.515 35 65.956 34 69
3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-Lee Black (AOR) 61.177 32 58.456 32 64
2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown (AOR) 57.500 28 50.662 31 59
1543 SCANDAL V1 Cynthia Quint (AOR) 62.868 35 35
4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 64.780 33 33
3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy  Heather (AOR) 57.721 30 30

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Small Tour Championship FEI Prix St 

Georges

FEI Intermediate 

I

FEI Prix St 

Georges

FEI Intermediate 

I
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2040 LENYA Clare Porz 68.19464.583 0.000 0.000 66.389% 10.000
1( )2( )60012442 3098681

% % % % %

752 MAYFIELD WHIST Mark Kenzig 66.25063.750 0.000 0.000 65.000% 20.000
3( )3( )60008380 2010055

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 67.91761.250 0.000 0.000 64.584% 30.000
2( )8( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 58.19466.389 0.000 0.000 62.292% 40.000
10( )1( )30500387 3098980

% % % % %

991 EVERTON ROCKWELL Kate Sheffield 63.61160.278 0.000 0.000 61.945% 50.000
4( )9( )60008204 3101355

% % % % %

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 61.52861.944 0.000 0.000 61.736% 60.000
6( )5( )60003761 3015211

% % % % %

140 FIRENZE FIRFOD Tanya Grieve 61.80659.722 0.000 0.000 60.764% 70.000
5( )10( )60004609 3032124

% % % % %

1726 KENDALEE EVEREST Simone Freeman (AOR) 58.75062.778 0.000 0.000 60.764% 70.000
8( )4( )30501658 3103663

% % % % %

3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini (AOR) 59.72261.528 0.000 0.000 60.625% 90.000
7( )6( )20092752 8003545

% % % % %

1052 ISLE OF MUNICH Kate Frost (AOR) 58.75061.389 0.000 0.000 60.070% 100.000
8( )7( )30044669 3097566

% % % % %

3114 ISLE OF TATIANA Suzanne Smith 57.63959.167 0.000 0.000 58.403% 110.000
11( )11( )30047159 3039854

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

1635 LINDEN PARK LUCIUS Matilda Nelles 56.38957.500 0.000 0.000 56.945% 120.000
12( )13( )

1

60019389 3095461

% % % % %

676 MAYFIELD AZURE Eliza Bell 53.47258.333 0.000 0.000 55.903% 130.000
14( )12( )60005749 3201270

% % % % %

355 JAYBEE CATALYST Felicity Siddle (AOR) 54.86154.167 0.000 0.000 54.514% 140.000
13( )14( )30045953 3100694

% % % % %

1782 REBENSTEIN Nicole Wilks (AOR) 52.22252.917 0.000 0.000 52.570% 150.000
15( )15( )

1

60019366 3095537

% % % % %

1587 VALENTHYME Edith Kane 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

40019771 3098342

% % % % %

1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60010214 1011259

% % % % %

23/06/2019 3:49:39 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 64.0540.000 0.000 0.000 64.054% 10.000
1( )30500387 3098980

% % % % %

1052 ISLE OF MUNICH Kate Frost (AOR) 63.9190.000 0.000 0.000 63.919% 20.000
2( )30044669 3097566

% % % % %

2040 LENYA Clare Porz 61.3510.000 0.000 0.000 61.351% 30.000
3( )60012442 3098681

% % % % %

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 61.0810.000 0.000 0.000 61.081% 40.000
4( )60003761 3015211

% % % % %

1726 KENDALEE EVEREST Simone Freeman (AOR) 60.9460.000 0.000 0.000 60.946% 50.000
5( )30501658 3103663

% % % % %

3114 ISLE OF TATIANA Suzanne Smith 59.0540.000 0.000 0.000 59.054% 60.000
6( )30047159 3039854

% % % % %

752 MAYFIELD WHIST Mark Kenzig 57.9730.000 0.000 0.000 57.973% 70.000
7( )60008380 2010055

% % % % %

991 EVERTON ROCKWELL Kate Sheffield 57.9730.000 0.000 0.000 57.973% 70.000
7( )

1

60008204 3101355

% % % % %

1587 VALENTHYME Edith Kane 56.8920.000 0.000 0.000 56.892% 90.000
9( )40019771 3098342

% % % % %

1635 LINDEN PARK LUCIUS Matilda Nelles 56.3510.000 0.000 0.000 56.351% 100.000
10( )

1

60019389 3095461

% % % % %

1782 REBENSTEIN Nicole Wilks (AOR) 55.8110.000 0.000 0.000 55.811% 110.000
11( )60019366 3095537

% % % % %

23/06/2019 4:24:57 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

355 JAYBEE CATALYST Felicity Siddle (AOR) 53.9190.000 0.000 0.000 53.919% 120.000
12( )30045953 3100694

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30502225 3099998

% % % % %

3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

20092752 8003545

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report WPVDC Winter Series

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points

Total 

Points Placing

752 MAYFIELD WHIST Mark Kenzig 63.681 30 67.703 34 65.000 34 57.973 29 127 1
1052 ISLE OF MUNICH Kate Frost (AOR) 67.153 34 62.973 29 60.070 26 63.919 34 123 2
2719 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 63.750 31 61.757 27 61.736 30 61.081 32 120 3

991 EVERTON ROCKWELL Kate Sheffield 60.070 25 63.378 30 61.945 31 57.973 29 115 4
1726 KENDALEE EVEREST Simone  Freeman (AOR) 60.833 26 60.000 25 60.764 29 60.946 31 111 5
1635 LINDEN PARK LUCIUS Matilda Nelles (AOR) 60.000 24 53.108 23 56.945 24 56.351 26 97 6
1782 REBENSTEIN Nicole Wilks (AOR) 62.014 27 50.946 22 52.570 21 55.811 25 95 7
3492 DELTRY VALENTINO Deborah Ambrosini (AOR) 64.931 32 67.162 33 60.625 28 0.000 93

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy  Sparkes (AOR) 68.681 35 75.135 35 70
2040 LENYA Clare Porz 66.389 35 61.351 33 68

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart (AOR) 62.292 32 64.054 35 67
433 HILLBREEZE REPLICA Susan Leslie 65.903 33 64.459 32 65

3752 ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Ava  Braniff (AOR) 63.403 29 64.324 31 60
3114 ISLE OF TATIANA Suzanne Smith 58.403 25 59.054 30 55

88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge (AOR) 62.084 28 60.135 26 54
355 JAYBEE CATALYST Felicity Siddle (AOR) 54.514 22 53.919 24 46
934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 64.584 33 0.000 33
515 RASPOND Anna Gurnett (AOR) 62.162 28 28
140 FIRENZE FIRFOD Tanya Grieve 60.764 28 28

1587 VALENTHYME Edith Kane 56.892 27 27
4025 ISLE OF MARLO Melissa Stevenson (AOR) 0.000 58.784 24 24

676 MAYFIELD AZURE Eliza Bell 55.903 23 23

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4A Medium 4B Medium 4A Medium 4B

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3359 TWIN RIVERS ULRIK Bonnie Kingsley (AOR) 70.1790.000 0.000 0.000 70.179% 10.000
1( )60019559 3104651

% % % % %

7100 REMI LOLITA Caitlin Scott 69.4640.000 0.000 0.000 69.464% 20.000
2( )

1

60012175 3104446

% % % % %

1777 MAYFIELD KINDRED SPIRIT Mark Kenzig 66.9640.000 0.000 0.000 66.964% 30.000
3( )60011631 2010055

% % % % %

459 FURSTINEUR DP Caitlin Scott 66.7860.000 0.000 0.000 66.786% 40.000
4( )60007534 3104446

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 66.6070.000 0.000 0.000 66.607% 50.000
5( )60004812 3098418

% % % % %

2638 MALEENA FINNIGAN Vivienne Axton 65.8930.000 0.000 0.000 65.893% 60.000
6( )60009026 3001792

% % % % %

2931 TWIN RIVERS SONATA Hanna Millott 65.3570.000 0.000 0.000 65.357% 70.000
7( )60012722 3106680

% % % % %

2450 SILHOUETTE FARM SPIELBERG Jodee Young 63.2140.000 0.000 0.000 63.214% 80.000
8( )

1

60015035 3048071

% % % % %

2694 DJEMUR SUMMER CONQUEST Yvonne Dinnage (AOR) 62.3210.000 0.000 0.000 62.321% 90.000
9( )30046480 3025446

% % % % %

1509 DARE TOBE  DALLAS Jacinta Qose (AOR) 56.9640.000 0.000 0.000 56.964% 100.000
10( )60010473 1021530

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki 54.6430.000 0.000 0.000 54.643% 110.000
11( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %

23/06/2019 12:35:56 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kerry BlackleyJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

4162 EMMAVILLE OAK Jacqeline Boyle 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

22001536 3102838

% % % % %

23/06/2019 12:35:56 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kerry BlackleyJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

459 FURSTINEUR DP Caitlin Scott 73.9710.000 0.000 0.000 73.971% 10.000
1( )60007534 3104446

% % % % %

2638 MALEENA FINNIGAN Vivienne Axton 68.8240.000 0.000 0.000 68.824% 20.000
2( )60009026 3001792

% % % % %

1777 MAYFIELD KINDRED SPIRIT Mark Kenzig 67.6470.000 0.000 0.000 67.647% 30.000
3( )60011631 2010055

% % % % %

2931 TWIN RIVERS SONATA Hanna Millott 66.6180.000 0.000 0.000 66.618% 40.000
4( )60012722 3106680

% % % % %

7100 REMI LOLITA Caitlin Scott 66.0290.000 0.000 0.000 66.029% 50.000
5( )60012175 3104446

% % % % %

3359 TWIN RIVERS ULRIK Bonnie Kingsley (AOR) 64.7060.000 0.000 0.000 64.706% 60.000
6( )60019559 3104651

% % % % %

398 TEMPLETON FURSTINIRO Jackson Stern 64.5590.000 0.000 0.000 64.559% 70.000
7( )60007071 3106224

% % % % %

2450 SILHOUETTE FARM SPIELBERG Jodee Young 63.6760.000 0.000 0.000 63.676% 80.000
8( )60015035 3048071

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 63.5290.000 0.000 0.000 63.529% 90.000
9( )60004812 3098418

% % % % %

2694 DJEMUR SUMMER CONQUEST Yvonne Dinnage (AOR) 59.8530.000 0.000 0.000 59.853% 100.000
10( )

1

30046480 3025446

% % % % %

23/06/2019 12:06:45 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lilah WylesJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WPVDC Winter Series

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points

Total 

Points Placing

1777 MAYFIELD KINDRED SPIRIT Mark Kenzig (AOR) 64.822 28 73.235 33 66.964 33 67.647 33 127 1
7100 REMI LOLITA Caitlin Scott 65.983 30 65.074 20 69.464 34 66.029 31 115 2
2931 TWIN RIVERS SONATA Hanna Millott (AOR) 66.518 32 65.221 21 65.357 29 66.618 32 114 3
1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 65.179 29 68.162 26 66.607 31 63.529 27 113 4
2694 DJEMUR SUMMER CONQUEST Yvonne Dinnage (AOR) 59.107 20 64.339 19 62.321 27 59.853 26 92 5
3733 SERAFINA Michael Baker 70.268 35 74.559 35 70

459 FURSTINEUR DP Caitlin Scott 66.786 32 73.971 35 67
610 DUNROBIN SUNDAY BEST Annemarie King (AOR) 67.500 34 72.279 31 65

3359 TWIN RIVERS ULRIK Bonnie Kingsley (AOR) 70.179 35 64.706 30 65
2638 MALEENA FINNIGAN Vivienne Axton 65.893 30 68.824 34 64

567 REVELWOOD RIO Lauren Peters (AOR) 66.339 31 71.912 30 61
2450 SILHOUETTE FARM SPIELBERG Jodee Young (AOR) 63.214 28 63.676 28 56
3799 ISLE OF AVATAR Jackson  Stern 67.322 33 65.956 22 55

252 HARNEY PARK CHINA GIRL Rhonda  Thomson (AOR) 63.929 26 70.074 29 55
4299 BETWEEN THE BEATS Catherine Sfregola (AOR) 61.965 21 72.868 32 53
2498 SNOW WHITE OF EBONY PARK Stacey Willis (AOR) 64.464 27 67.721 24 51
1109 MERRICKS SISSONNE Teresa Grove (AOR) 63.483 24 69.118 27 51

814 BLUEROCK BRENTON Torina Johnston (AOR) 62.679 23 69.265 28 51
1272 DARRAWEIT PARK SMOKEY JOE Jodie Young (AOR) 63.571 25 67.721 25 50
1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki (AOR) 55.714 18 54.643 25 43
1374 ALLARDEEN PARK SIMPLY SIMON Arlene  Sheen (AOR) 62.143 22 62.941 18 40
4162 EMMAVILLE OAK Jacqueline Boyle (AOR) 55.982 19 59.853 17 36
2403 MAYFIELD THREE WISHES Vanessa Griffiths (AOR) 0.000 73.383 34 34

398 TEMPLETON FURSTINIRO Jackson Stern 64.559 29 29
1509 DARE TOBE  DALLAS Jacinta Qose (AOR) 56.964 26 26
1262 A LIFE OF RILEY Louisa Inge (AOR) 66.912 23 23

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2A Novice 2B Novice 2A Novice 2B

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participant Preliminary 1A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9998 HYDE PARK ALEJANDRA Shannon Cattlin 66.40063.600 0.000 0.000 65.000% 10.000
1( )2( )

% % % % %

9994 MISS MOLLY Samara Mcleod 62.00065.200 0.000 0.000 63.600% 20.000
2( )1( )2518102

% % % % %

23/06/2019 4:16:43 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kerry BlackleyJudge E: Kirsty Moody Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participant Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

999 MISS MOLLY Samara Mcleod 64.82163.036 0.000 0.000 63.929% 10.000
1( )2( )2518102

% % % % %

9998 HYDE PARK ALEJANDRA Shannon Cattlin 62.32163.393 0.000 0.000 62.857% 20.000
2( )1( )

% % % % %

23/06/2019 4:23:11 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: Jackson Stern Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah Broughton (AOR) 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 68.959% 167.917
1( )1( )30047423 3098602

% % % % %

2249 MITHRIL KISMET Charlotte Pennefather 62.7780.000 0.000 0.000 62.014% 261.250
2( )2( )30045835 1023530

% % % % %

875 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA Javais Ham 58.8890.000 0.000 0.000 57.639% 356.389
3( )3( )60007656 3102353

% % % % %

23/06/2019 1:59:48 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Deb HamidJudge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah Broughton (AOR) 65.25067.750 0.000 0.000 66.500% 10.000
1( )1( )30047423 3098602

% % % % %

2249 MITHRIL KISMET Charlotte Pennefather 57.87560.750 0.000 0.000 59.313% 20.000
2( )2( )30045835 1023530

% % % % %

23/06/2019 12:15:29 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Championship Scores Report WPVDC Winter Series

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points

Total 

Points Placing

2249 MITHRIL KISMET Charlotte Pennefather 63.125 34 63.625 34 62.014 34 59.313 34 136 1
3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah Broughton (AOR) 68.959 35 66.500 35 70
1694 MITHRIL SAMWISE Nicole Donald (AOR) 63.125 34 68.563 35 69
3608 KAMBER MERFYN Skye Wright (AOR) 63.264 35 62.500 33 68

875 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA Javais Ham 57.639 33 33

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Elementary Championship
Elementary 3A Elementary 3B Elementary 3A Elementary 3B

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1567 BROOKSIDE DAISY Michelle Mathlin (AOR) 72.5000.000 0.000 0.000 72.500% 10.000
1( )60010845 3018857

% % % % %

1364 CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BROWN Emily Yeoman (AOR) 67.6790.000 0.000 0.000 67.679% 20.000
2( )60010006 3200569

% % % % %

875 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA Javais Ham 65.5360.000 0.000 0.000 65.536% 30.000
3( )60007656 3102353

% % % % %

146 MITHRIL VALENCIA Kristy Sparkes 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 40.000
4( )60004612 3100254

% % % % %

23/06/2019 12:08:09 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kerry BlackleyJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1364 CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BROWN Emily Yeoman (AOR) 66.0290.000 0.000 0.000 66.029% 10.000
1( )

1

60010006 3200569

% % % % %

1567 BROOKSIDE DAISY Michelle Mathlin (AOR) 64.7060.000 0.000 0.000 64.706% 20.000
2( )60010845 3018857

% % % % %

998 JAZDAN NEVERLAND Sian Hendry 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 30.000
3( )60007021 3100432

% % % % %

875 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA Javais Ham 62.3530.000 0.000 0.000 62.353% 40.000
4( )60007656 3102353

% % % % %

146 MITHRIL VALENCIA Kristy Sparkes 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 50.000
5( )60004612 3100254

% % % % %

23/06/2019 11:39:54 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report WPVDC Winter Series

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points

Total 

Points Placing

875 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA Javais Ham 65.358 35 68.309 35 65.536 33 62.353 32 135 1
146 MITHRIL VALENCIA Kristy  Sparkes (AOR) 63.482 34 65.883 33 62.500 32 60.000 31 130 2

1364 CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BROWN Emily Yeoman 65.589 32 67.679 34 66.029 35 101 3
1567 BROOKSIDE DAISY Michelle Mathlin (AOR) 72.500 35 64.706 34 69
1836 SHARKEYS BLACK STAR Robyn Todd 60.893 32 65.956 34 66
1546 ARABESQUE SHEYK'N NOT STIRRED Kate Rowland (AOR) 63.215 33 63.530 31 64

998 JAZDAN NEVERLAND Sian Hendry 62.500 33 33

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2A Novice 2B Novice 2A Novice 2B

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2460 BINBORRIN ALESANA Susan Enright (AOR) 72.60070.200 0.000 0.000 71.400% 10.000
1( )1( )60012863 3018318

% % % % %

1545 VIVIENNES SECRET Janelle Young (AOR) 65.80068.800 0.000 0.000 67.300% 20.000
3( )2( )60010783 3103844

% % % % %

300 HOLLINGROVE SAN AMORE Sidney Hoffman 66.00064.200 0.000 0.000 65.100% 30.000
2( )3( )

% % % % %

525 KAY DEE DIAMOND Suzanne Smith 63.60062.600 0.000 0.000 63.100% 40.000
4( )4( )3039854

% % % % %

1080 ROSEABELLA Lily de Hennin 60.20062.000 0.000 0.000 61.100% 50.000
7( )5( )60015668 1026819

% % % % %

1509 DARE TOBE  DALLAS Jacinta Qose (AOR) 60.40059.200 0.000 0.000 59.800% 60.000
6( )7( )60010473 1021530

% % % % %

3481 SIENNA BLACKBERRY Hanna Millott 61.80056.800 0.000 0.000 59.300% 70.000
5( )9( )30047172 3106680

% % % % %

2952 SURPRISING LEOPOLD Emma Thomerson (AOR) 60.00057.200 0.000 0.000 58.600% 80.000
8( )8( )60017310 1017082

% % % % %

223 HOLLANDS BEND DANSEUR Emmalee Weston 56.80060.200 0.000 0.000 58.500% 90.000
10( )6( )60014750 3098914

% % % % %

1636 CLIFTON COURT LEITH Nicole Wilks (AOR) 59.80056.800 0.000 0.000 58.300% 100.000
9( )9( )60019366 3095537

% % % % %

2085 AVOCA LIGHTING Z Lyn Lang 49.80049.400 0.000 0.000 49.600% 110.000
11( )11( )60014747 3097959

% % % % %

23/06/2019 4:45:24 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: -Judge C: Kerry BlackleyJudge E: Kirsty Moody Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2177 FIMISTER PARK RAPHSODY Haylea Wright 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

60008644 3105506

% % % % %

9997 KENDALEE QUICKSTEP Florence Goodwin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

60015646 3105733

% % % % %

23/06/2019 4:45:24 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2460 BINBORRIN ALESANA Susan Enright (AOR) 65.89368.036 0.000 0.000 66.965% 10.000
1( )1( )60012863 3018318

% % % % %

525 KAY DEE DIAMOND Suzanne Smith 64.28667.143 0.000 0.000 65.715% 20.000
3( )2( )3039854

% % % % %

1545 VIVIENNES SECRET Janelle Young (AOR) 65.17963.929 0.000 0.000 64.554% 30.000
2( )3( )60010783 3103844

% % % % %

1080 ROSEABELLA Lily de Hennin 61.42959.286 0.000 0.000 60.358% 40.000
4( )7( )60015668 1026819

% % % % %

1509 DARE TOBE  DALLAS Jacinta Qose (AOR) 61.25059.107 0.000 0.000 60.179% 50.000
5( )8( )60010473 1021530

% % % % %

3481 SIENNA BLACKBERRY Hanna Millott 59.64359.821 0.000 0.000 59.732% 60.000
6( )4( )30047172 3106680

% % % % %

2177 FIMISTER PARK RAPHSODY Haylea Wright 59.10759.643 0.000 0.000 59.375% 70.000
7( )5( )60008644 3105506

% % % % %

2952 SURPRISING LEOPOLD Emma Thomerson (AOR) 56.25059.643 0.000 0.000 57.947% 80.000
9( )5( )60017310 1017082

% % % % %

1636 CLIFTON COURT LEITH Nicole Wilks (AOR) 58.39354.643 0.000 0.000 56.518% 90.000
8( )11( )60019366 3095537

% % % % %

300 HOLLINGROVE SAN AMORE Sidney Hoffman 53.03659.107 0.000 0.000 56.072% 100.000
12( )8( )

% % % % %

9997 KENDALEE QUICKSTEP Florence Goodwin 53.39357.679 0.000 0.000 55.536% 110.000
11( )10( )

1

60015646 3105733

% % % % %

23/06/2019 4:45:02 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: Jackson Stern Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 23 June 2019

WPVDC Winter Series 2

Werribee Park National Equestrian Centre

2085 AVOCA LIGHTING Z Lyn Lang 55.35752.500 0.000 0.000 53.929% 120.000
10( )12( )60014747 3097959

% % % % %

223 HOLLANDS BEND DANSEUR Emmalee Weston 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60014750 3098914

% % % % %

23/06/2019 4:45:03 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report WPVDC Winter Series

Horse 

Number
Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points

Total 

Points Placing

2460 BINBORRIN ALESANA Susan Enright (AOR) 72.400 34 70.090 35 71.400 35 66.965 35 139 1
1545 VIVIENNES SECRET Janelle Young (AOR) 66.200 32 64.911 32 67.300 34 64.554 33 131 2
1509 DARE TOBE  DALLAS Jacinta Qose (AOR) 61.300 31 56.518 31 59.800 30 60.179 31 123 3
3481 SIENNA BLACKBERRY Hanna Millott (AOR) 57.200 28 56.250 29 59.300 29 59.732 30 116 4
2085 AVOCA LIGHTING Z Lynette  Lang (AOR) 56.700 29 45.625 30 49.600 25 53.929 24 108 1

223 HOLLANDS BEND DANSEUR Emmalee  Weston 69.400 33 66.340 33 58.500 27 0.000 93
3359 TWIN RIVERS ULRIK Bonnie Kingsley (AOR) 75.600 35 68.661 34 69

525 KAY DEE DIAMOND Suzanne Smith 63.100 32 65.715 34 66
1080 ROSEABELLA Lily de Hennin 61.100 31 60.358 32 63

300 HOLLINGROVE SAN AMORE Sidney Hoffman 65.100 33 56.072 26 59
2952 SURPRISING LEOPOLD Emma Thomerson (AOR) 58.600 28 57.947 28 56
1636 CLIFTON COURT LEITH Nicole Wilks (AOR) 58.300 26 56.518 27 53

782 FURST CLASS Paula Davey (AOR) 58.500 30 0.000 30
2177 FIMISTER PARK RAPHSODY Haylea Wright 0.000 59.375 29 29
9997 KENDALEE QUICKSTEP Florence Goodwin 0.000 55.536 25 25

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1A Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1A Preliminary 1B
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